2019 Moonlight Fun Run Results
Place Time
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. Evan Halford

. Blake Harris

. Rhett Whitehead
. Owen Allen

. Eli Berg

. Bryleigh Robertson
. Charlee Odom

. Presleigh Wade
. Walker Odom

10. Evan Hopkins
11. Will Snodgrass
12. Charlee Bond

6:10.79
6:44.72
7:14.91
7:31.55
7:49.39
8:18.71
8:21.28
8:27.40
8:37.57
8:39.57
9:38.40
10:44.22

2019 Moonlight 5K Results
Place Time
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. Griffin Atkinson
. Emma Claire James
. Josh Eakes

. Hagen Bracey

. Cole Tadcach

. Jean Betancourt
. Emily Snodgrass

. Evan Halford
.James Ragan

. Rylee Taylor

. Taylor Quijada

. Zoe Clymer

. Kenny Price

. Ivan Betancourt
. Jackson Lafferty
. Alan Jensen

. Brett Gordon

. Casey Haddox

. Warren Parker

. Ezekiel Hutchinson
. Charlie Franks

. Chase LaCoste

. Spence Hanegan
. Nathan Tadcach
. Ryan Kennedy

. Drake Arrington
. William Bracken
. Madelyn Mckenzie
. Tim Irvine

. Evelyn Watkins
. Caleb Bonner

19:59.49
20:38.13
20:39.97
20:42.39
20:55.28
21:07.15
21:10.16
21:29.10
21:39.18
21:47.97
22:15.90
22:16.27
22:23.34
22:29.92
22:30.19
22:42.22
22:57.44
23:22.61
23:38.60
23:41.65
23:42.08
23:43.10
23:44.90
23:49.60
24:10.22
24:23.74
24:37.06
24:37.34
24:43.49
24:54.71
25:07.66
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Matt Landis 25:15.19
Alexa Shirley 25:36.03
Gary James 25:37.65
Zane Tadcach 25:56.38
Noelle Howell 25:59.98
Reah Clymer 26:06.25
Hunter Breland 26:12.05
Hannah Rogers 26:13.42
Ralph Franks 26:20.30
Zahria Davis 26:21.47
Macy Robertson 26:29.34
Blair Pounds 26:37.80
Emma Hopkins 26:45.47
Austin Walters 26:49.82
John Anderson 26:52.67
Monte Robinson  27:18.00
Lily Anderson 27:19.89
Rachelle Hopkins  27:38.36
Caroline Prewitt 27:47.50
Briley Speights 27:50.60
D.D. Cooper 28:58.07
Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass28:58.78
Hallie Harris 29:08.44
Josh Todd 29:17.68
Melissa Speights  29:33.58
Trey Blackwell 29:50.22
Laney Odom 29:50.93
Blaize Chaudron 29:51.38
Sarah Cooksey 29:55.05
Chandler Green 29:59.18
Dale Clark 30:13.65
Jaxson Speights 30:14.47
Rosie Balderas 30:25.74
Carl Bickham, Ir 30:26.30
Ashlan Williams 30:28.80
Savannah Cooksey 30:31.39
Isabelle Morrison  30:43.92
Hunter Swart 30:44.81
Grace Wade 30:52.31
Norman Coleman  30:53.39
Jillian Snodgrass 30:54.39
Kelly Miller 31:02.37
Brad Denham 31:04.38
Lenan Holloway 31:04.79
Lonny Cooper 31:11.77
Lexie Lewis 31:35.59
lan McEwen 31:36.68
Stone Berg 31:39.19



80. Crayton Allen 31:52.13
81. Shelley Whitehead 31:55.73

82. Sadie Reed 32:06.20
83. Elton Reed 32:10.07
84. Harlee Taylor 32:15.92

85. Hayden Williams  32:16.25
86. Calleigh Chaudron 33:11.76
87. LeeRoy Carpenter 33:33.75

88. Jack Sellers 33:41.06
89. Stephanie Cooper 33:47.28
90. Mallory Swart 33:53.86
91. Trey Chaudron 34:13.98
92. April Sellers 34:42.30
93. Leah Todd 35:20.31
94. Amanda Hall 35:25.61
95. Abbey Carter 35:42.99
96. Skyler Bynum 35:49.01
97. Curtis Kelly 35:49.86
98. Lacey Morrison 35:53.46
99. LaTora Wragg 36:47.57
100. Larry Dudley 36:48.20

101. Rebekah Wade 37:30.44
102. Debbie Young 38:06.13
103. Madison Bond 40:26.42
104. Rob Wilkerson 40:26.78
105. Dreama Lynn Carter 40:49.55
106. Michelle Reed 41:54.69
107. Anna Wallace 42:28.25
108. Leah Blackwell 42:36.08
109. Jonas Carter 42:41.90
110. Lyle Wallace 42:42.72
111. Kendra Blakely 59:29.48
112. John Johnson 59:30.30

2019 Moonlight 2M Walk
Place Time

1. David Green 23:21.10
2. Larry Sykes 27:22.61
3. Alyssa Franklin 29:37.21
4. Kody Biggs 30:47.56
5. Jacqueline Ragan 31:17.26
6. Lara Wood 34:11.53
7. Patti Turner 34:12.65
8. Linda Autry 34:13.20
9. Labrina lvy 34:34.14
10. Connie Sullivan 35:06.52
11. Toni Adams 35:26.09

12. Melissa Acton 35:26.54



13. Peggy Coleman
14. Tamika Bell

15. Tadeshea Boggan
16. Alex Turner

17. Madi Thompson
18. Andrea Franklin

35:28.44
36:28.05
36:28.42
38:58.35
39:00.24
42:35.30



5 K Overall Male

1

Griffin Atkinson

5 K Overall Female

1

Emma Claire James

5K Male (14 and Under)
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Cole Tadcach
Evan Halford
Casey Haddox
Spence Hanegan
Ryan Kennedy
Caleb Bonner
Zane Tadcach
Hunter Breland
Austin Walters
D.D. Cooper
Jaxson Speights
lan McEwen
Stone Berg
Crayton Allen
Harlee Taylor
Hayden Williams
Jack Sellers

5K Female (14 and Under)
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Emily Snodgrass
Zoe Clymer
Charlie Franks
Madelyn Mckenzie
Alexa Shirley
Noelle Howell
Macy Robertson
Blair Pounds
Emma Hopkins
Lily Anderson
Briley Speights
Laney Odom
Ashlan Williams
Isabelle Morrison
Grace Wade

Lexie Lewis

Sadie Reed
Calleigh Chaudron
Skyler Bynum
Madison Bond
Dreama Lynn Carter
Anna Wallace

19:59.49

20:38.13

20:55.28
21:29.10
23:22.61
23:44.90
24:10.22
25:07.66
25:56.38
26:12.05
26:49.82
28:58.07
30:14.47
31:36.68
31:39.19
31:52.13
32:15.92
32:16.25
33:41.06

21:10.16
22:16.27
23:42.08
24:37.34
25:36.03
25:59.98
26:29.34
26:37.80
26:45.47
27:19.89
27:50.60
29:50.93
30:28.80
30:43.92
30:52.31
31:35.59
32:06.20
33:11.76
35:49.01
40:26.42
40:49.55
42:28.25

5K Male (15-19)
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Josh Eakes
Hagen Bracey
Jean Betancourt
James Ragan
Rylee Taylor
Taylor Quijada
lvan Betancourt
Jackson Lafferty
Brett Gordon
Warren Parker
Ezekiel Hutchinson
Drake Arrington
Matt Landis
Trey Blackwell
Blaize Chaudron

5K Female (15-19)
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5K Male (20-29)

Reah Clymer
Hannah Rogers
Zahria Davis
Caroline Prewitt
Sarah Cooksey
Chandler Green
Savannah Cooksey
Jillian Snodgrass
Abbey Carter

Kenny Price
William Bracken
Hunter Swart
Brad Denham

5K Female (20-29)

1
5K Male (30-39)
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Mallory Swart

Alan Jensen
Chase LaCoste
John Anderson
Josh Todd

Carl Bickham, Jr
Curtis Kelly

Lyle Wallace

5K Female (30-39)

1
2
3

Evelyn Watkins
Hallie Harris
Melissa Speights

20:39.97
20:42.39
21:07.15
21:39.18
21:47.97
22:15.90
22:29.92
22:30.19
22:57.44
23:38.60
23:41.65
24:23.74
25:15.19
29:50.22
29:51.38

26:06.25
26:13.42
26:21.47
27:47.50
29:55.05
29:59.18
30:31.39
30:54.39
35:42.99

22:23.34
24:37.06
30:44.81
31:04.38

33:53.86

22:42.22
23:43.10
26:52.67
29:17.68
30:26.30
35:49.86
42:42.72

24:54.71
29:08.44
29:33.58



5K Male (40-49)
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Rosie Balderas
Shelley Whitehead
Leah Todd
Amanda Hall
Lacey Morrison
LaTora Wragg
Rebekah Wade
Kendra Blakely

Nathan Tadcach
Monte Robinson
Dale Clark
Lonny Cooper
Elton Reed

Trey Chaudron
Jonas Carter
John Johnson

5K Female (40-49)
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5K Male (50-59)
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Rachelle Hopkins

Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass
Lenan Holloway

Stephanie Cooper

April Sellers

Leah Blackwell

Tim Irvine

Gary James

Ralph Franks
Kelly Miller
LeeRoy Carpenter
Rob Wilkerson

5K Female (50-59)

1
2

5K Male (60-69)

1

5K Male (70+)

1
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Debbie Young
Michelle Reed

Norman Coleman

Larry Dudley

2 Mile Walk Male
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David Green
Larry Sykes
Kody Biggs
Alex Turner

Time
30:25.74
31:55.73
35:20.31
35:25.61
35:53.46
36:47.57
37:30.44
59:29.48

23:49.60
27:18.00
30:13.65
31:11.77
32:10.07
34:13.98
42:41.90
59:30.30

27:38.36
28:58.78
31:04.79
33:47.28
34:42.30
42:36.08

24:43.49
25:37.65
26:20.30
31:02.37
33:33.75
40:26.78

38:06.13
41:54.69

30:53.39

36:48.20

23:21.10

27:22.61

30:47.56
38:58.35

2 Mile Walk Female
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Alyssa Franklin
Jacqueline Ragan
Lara Wood

Patti Turner
Linda Autry
Labrina Ivy
Connie Sullivan
Toni Adams
Melissa Acton
Peggy Coleman
Tamika Bell
Tadeshea Boggan
Madi Thompson
Andrea Franklin

29:37.21
31:17.26
34:11.53
34:12.65
34:13.20
34:34.14
35:06.52
35:26.09
35:26.54
35:28.44
36:28.05
36:28.42
39:00.24
42:35.30



Fun Run Male (8 and Under)

1 Rhett Whitehead
2 Eli Berg
3 Walker Odom

Fun Run Male (9-12)

Evan Halford
Blake Harris
Owen Allen
Evan Hopkins
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Will Snodgrass

Fun Run Female (8 and Under)

1 Charlee Bond
Fun Run Female (9-12)

1 Bryleigh Robertson
2 Charlee Odom
3 Presleigh Wade

7:14.91
7:49.39
8:37.57

6:10.79
6:44.72
7:31.55
8:39.57
9:38.40

10:44.22

8:18.71
8:21.28
8:27.40



